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9oy . e GENERAL NOTES
Y, % HOLLY HOUSE FARM 1. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS/BUREAU OF ENGINEERING/CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION OMSION AT
N ' 1V o 410-313- 1880 AT LEAST FIVE (5) WORKING DAY5 PRIOR. TO THE START. OF WORK. :
4 ING, PLAT NO. 17644 2, éﬁoﬁ CONTRACTOR SHALL MOTIFY (MISS UTILITY) AT 1-B00-257-7777 AT LEAST 48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY Exmvmon WORK BEING
T o\ - E.
{ Ny AND 17645 3. BOUNDARY SHOWN HEREON 15 BASED ON FIELD RUN MONUMENTED BOUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED BY FISHER, ‘COLLING & CARTER;
122.89 W, INC. DATED SEPTEMBER 01, 1993. TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN HEREON IS BASED ON A TOPOGRAPHIC SUVERY PERFORMED BY FISHER,
COLLINS & CARTER, INC. ON OR ABOUT JUNE 11, 2016 AND SUPPLEMENTED WITH HOWARD COUNTY GIS TOPOGRAPHY: AT 5' CONTOUR
INTERVAL INTERPOLATED FOR 2 CONTOUR INTERVAL.
4. THE COORDINATES SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED UPON THE HOWARD COUNTY GEODETIC CONTROL WHICH IS BASED UPON THE MARYLAND
STATE PLANE COORDINATE "SYSTEM. HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT NOS. 16R1 AND 23R2 WERE USED FOR THIS PROJECT.
5. PREVIOUS DPZ FILE NUMBERS: F-99-203, F-05-10%, WP-00-16
6. STORM WATER MANAGEMENT 15 IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE M.DE. STORM WATER DESIGN MANUAL, VOLUMES 1 & I, eansea 2009.
NON-STRUCTURAL PRACTICES IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 5 ARE BEING UTILIZED.
BC=DED 7. THIS PROPERTY 15 LOCATED OUTSIDE THE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT. 'LOTS TO BE SERVED BY PRIVATE WELL AND Fg;vma SEPTIC
5 ] SYSTEM,
8. ANY DAMAGE TO THE COUNTY'S RIGHT-OF—WAY SHALL BE CORRECTED AT THE DEVELOPER'S EXPENSE.
9. THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS ZONED RC-DEO (PER DATE 1070672013 COMPREHENSVE ZONING PLAN).
3074355 10. THERE ARE NO WETLANDS, WETLAND BUFFERS, STREAMS, STREAM BUFFERS, STEEP SLOPES, FLOODPLAIN, AND FORESTED AREAS ON
30° 4359 W SITE
223.37° 11. NO FOREST STANDS EXIST ON-SITE. * SEE' ENVIRONMENTAL FINDINGS LETTER PREPARED BY EBCO-SCIENCE PROFESSIONALS, INC. DATED
OCTOBER 07, 2016,
PG 12. LANDSCAPING REQUIREMENTS FOR THIS LOT 15 N ACCORDANCE WITH THE ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE PROVISION OF SECTION 16.124 OF
v THE HOWARD COUNTY - AND: THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL AS A RESULT OF THE LOT'S SITE LOCATION WITHIN THE FARM'S INTERIOR
N \ AND SURROUNDING. WOODS,
<A O 13. FOREST CONSERVATION RPOUIREMENTS FOR THIS PROPOSED SUBDMSION WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE FINAL PLAN STAGE.OF THIS
X ZN\ PROJECT TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS' OF SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND. THE FOREST
% ) CONSERVATION ACT. IT I5 ANTICIPATED THAT A FEE-IN-LIEU OF AFFORESTATION WILL BE REGUESTED.
et _ _ . ‘ A 14. A SOIL BORING WILL NOT BE REQUIRED FOR THIS PROJECT.
SITE ANALYSIS DATA CHART Z56L \ = 15, APPROVAL OF THIS ECP DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN APPROVAL OF ANY SUBSEQUENT SUBDMISION, FOREST CONSERVATION, OR SITE.
— P A B B .o =7 10 BR DEVELOPMENT PLANS, THE APPLICANT AND CONSULTANT SHOULD EXPECT ADDITIONAL AND MORE DETAILED COMMENTS THAT MAY ALTER
A. TOTAL AREA OF THIS SUBMISSION = 1.20 AC.: o> ) \ A THE SITE DESIGN, HOUSE LOCATION, DRIVEWAY LOCATION, GRADING, TREE CLEARING, AND/OR OTHER REQUIREMENTS AS THE
- NING PAGM = 71 “t N1B°41°01"W' P _ DEVELOPMENT PLAN' PROGRESSES THROUGH THE PLAN REVIEW PROCESS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SUBDMISION AND ZONING
. TOTAL AREA OF REMAINING FARM = 719.00 AC.: -~ 129.59" EN _ : REGULATIONS AND THE FOREST CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS.
8. LIMIT OF DISTURBED AREA = 43,493 SQ.FT. OR 1.00 Ac.t 9 & : : 16. APPROVAL OF THIS ECP BY. THE HOWARD SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT DOES NOT PROVIOE APPROVAL OF THE SHOWN SEDIMENT
€. 'PRESENT ZONING DESIGNATION = RC-DEO - DA\ x _R=468.25' CONTROLS.
{PER 10/06/2013 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN) g f B S T TR Y 1=141.21" 17. SOILS SHOWN HEREON ARE; BASED -OM THE NRCS WEBSOL SURVEY AND HOWARD COUNTY S0l MAP. #12 '
3 PRORCHED et RSO - ¢ 5 T M N CHET 8 e, T L o i ey
. F-99-203, F—05—105, WP—00- 15, JV/ ¥ ; 19. THIS 1.200 ACRE LOT . E D RELEASED' FROM THE AGRICULTURAL LAND PRESERVATION |
E *’gﬁ‘f‘o”s HC_)WAQD co LAl St Ly o0 F= 05-303 twp 00-15 AL \ 10000 EASEMENT (HO95-01E} CONSISTENT WITH THE REGUIREMENTS OF THE AGRICULTURAL LAND PRESERVATION PROGRAM, HOWARD COUNTY I
F. TOTAL AREA OF FLOODPLAIN LOCATED ON-SITE = (.00 AC: WA e ooe -t
G. TOTAL AREA OF MODERATE STEEP SLOPES: 15%~24.9% = 0.00 ACs f‘p‘\ ' :
_ TOTAL AREA- OF STEEP SLOPES: 25% OR GREATER = 0.00 AC: 0N
H. . TOTAL AREA OF WETLANDS (INCLUDING BUFFER) = 0.00 AC.: 'L Q%
. TOTAL AREA OF STREAM (INCLUDING BUFFER) = 0.00 AC.:
J. | TOTAL AREA OF EXISTING FOREST = 0.00 AC:
K. TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE RETAINED = 0.00 AC:
L. TOTAL AREA OF LOTS / BUILDABLE PARCELS = 1.20 AC:
M. - TOTAL GREEN OPEN AREA = 1.06 AC:
N TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA = (.14 AC:
‘0. TOTAL AREA OF ERCDIBLE SOILS = 0.00 AC.*
P.  TOTAL AREA OF ROAD DEDICATION = 0.00 AC.: _ _
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_ __ DRAINAGE AREA CHART |
K T | AGEA NO. |  DRAINAGE AREA | TREATMENT AREA NO. | DRAINAGE AREA | TREATMENT |
SN #1 17,162 5Q.FT. GRASS SWALE (M-8) | w 323 SQFT. | DISCONNECTION. OF ROOFTOP (N-1) |
- k T OA#L TO CRASS 92 166 SQ.FT. | DISCONNECTION OF ROOFTOP (N-1) | - #5 |  +453 5QFT. | DISCONNECTION OF ROOFTOP (N-1)
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DESIGN NARRATIVE

fs) ion: .
This report will demonstrate how the criferia set forth in the Maryland Stormwater Design Manual, Volumes | and Il (effective October 2000, revised May 2009)
will be satfisfied on this project. The goal of credting hydrology similar o that of “Woods in Good Condition” will -be accomplished through the use of the
practices contained within Chapter 5 of said manual. The achievement of this goal will remove the requirement of providing Channel Protection Volume.

12021 Triadelphia Road is zoned RC-DEO and is Jocated on Tax Map 23, Parcel No.118 of the Howard County, Maryland Tax Map Database System. The
property is a Childs Lot within a 717 acre ¢ farm in agricufural preservafion. The site is currenfly 2 wooded area . Forest conservation requirement for the
project will be addresses and the final plan sfage. The proposed house will be served by a private well and septic system. The runoff from the lof is mostly
from northeast fo the southwest corner of the new lot. Disconnection of rooftop runoff will be ufilized to freat the majority of rooftop and @ grass swale fo
treat the driveway runoff.  Per the 2004 Web Soil Survey, soils on-site consist of *GbA, GbB and GbC’ Gladstone Loam, type A soil.

Envirom.'nenf-a.l'ls{ sehsitiVe aredas do not exist on-—site, therefore no special effort is required to profect naturdl resource on-site.

. & § of. impervious ared: LG 5] ge v dtive  suridces. ang. Nonstructura P Actice:
The design of this project ufilizes & commeon driveways for a portion, then a single driveway freated by a Grass Swale (M-8). Non-Structural practices as
permiffed in Chapter 5, four (4) Disconnection of Rooffop Runoff (N—1} will be used o address ESD fo the MEP requirements.

iv. ears A oo ofo ormwa

Sin hié is ésmaii drainage ared (sre .h'e flows .fror.n Thé nort éa“s{ern property line o southwestern property line, silt fence, super silt fence, and erosion

~ Mt W o T £ WS . T S _
= e vt — . - control matting will be ufilized for erosion & sediment control. There is no direct discharge of runoff directly to @ stream. Al site runcff will discharge to the
SPECIMEN TEEE TA&LE the existing ground then e\fenfua'lg '_rc; the Midg]}e Patuxenf River. Mo draindge easements will be required. K is anficipated that all cut will be utilized on-site
- : for consfruction at fime of Site Development Plans.
[ . | SIZE | CRZ MENTE '
_KEY SPECIES _ {DBH) {(FT ADIUSY COMMENTS V. lmplementd " of ES anning Technig sa d._practice:
I_| TULP POPLAR | 31" | 465 __TO_REMAIN_  The ull required £90 volume is being provided.
2 TULIP POPLAR | 31" | 46.5° " TO REMAIN VI, or 3 Design_Man ver:
3 BLACK OAK 30.5 | 45.8° TO REMAIN No sformwater mandgement waivers are required.
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